Your Reliable & One-Stop Lighting Supplier
MAGNETIC MINI STRIP LIGHT
SERIES
 ADVANTAGE
 cETLus, DLC 5.1 premium
 5 years warranty
 0-10v dimmable driver
 CCT : 3000K/4000K/5000K

MODEL SIZ
E WATT CCT LUMEN EFFICACY
 DM-STMN2FT7W-XXX-ZZ 2ft 7W 3000K-5000K 1120Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT9W-XXX-ZZ 4ft 9W 3000K-5000K 1440Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT12W-XXX-ZZ 4ft 12W 3000K-5000K 1920Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN2FT7W-1-7W-XXK 2ft 7W 3000K-5000K 1120Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN2FT7W-2-14W-XXK 2ft 14W 3000K-5000K 2240Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN2FT7W-3-21W-XXK 2ft 21W 3000K-5000K 3360Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN2FT7W-4-28W-XXK 2ft 28W 3000K-5000K 4480Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT9W-1-9W-XXK 4ft 9W 3000K-5000K 1440Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT9W-2-18W-XXK 4ft 18W 3000K-5000K 2880Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT9W-3-27W-XXK 4ft 27W 3000K-5000K 4320Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT9W-4-36W-XXK 4ft 36W 3000K-5000K 5760Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT12W-1-12W-XXK 4ft 12W 3000K-5000K 1920Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT12W-2-24W-XXK 4ft 24W 3000K-5000K 3840Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT12W-3-36W-XXK 4ft 36W 3000K-5000K 5760Lm 160Lm/W
 DM-STMN4FT12W-4-48W-XXK 4ft 48W 3000K-5000K 7680Lm 160Lm/W
 DIMENSIONS
 SPECIFICATION
Web: www@dimilight.com I Email: mike@dimilight.com I Tel: +86 755 2322 1239
China factory add: D building,XinHui Estate,TangTou the 3rd Industrial park,ShiYan Town,Bao’an District,Shenzhen